
Jediñ a-blom
Sevel ur sammadenn

Sterenn CAZUGUEL KERLEGUER
Ar restr-mañ a zo dindan an aotre-implijout Creative Commons BY-NC-SA http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-sa/4.0/

Jed.

62
+  50

86
+  42

15
+  92

Jed.

57
+  89

49
+  65

95
+  16

Jed.

54
+  68

77
+  45

28
+  93

1
5

4
3

7

1

2

3


